BARC Harewood FTD Award Series

BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB
Sunday 19 September 2021 — Mike Wilson Hillclimb
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39

Richard Spedding
John Prickett
David Tatham
Bob Bellerby
Robbie Birrell
Robin Wood
Stephen Owen
Wallace Menzies
Sean Gould

John Hoyle

Andy Hill

Mark Lawrence
Lee Griffiths

Rob Spedding
David Macfarlane
Paul Gibson
Antony Wood
Lynn Owen
Trevor Willis
Morgan Jenkins
Jake Bellerby
Jonathan Mounsey
Johnathen Varley
Andrew Steel
Kelvin Broad
Tracey Wise

Paul Crute

Amy Jenkins
Alex Summers
Will Hall

Darren Gumbley
Oliver Tomlin
Stuart Dow

Harry Pick
Richard Summers
Chris Berrisford
Tim Elmer
Damien Bradley
Sandra Tomlin
Stephen Moore
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No
Drop
56
47
36
30
25
24
21
20
15
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
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Points Total

Dropped

56
46
36
30
25
24
21
20
15
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
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BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Harewood

Sunday 19 September 2021 — Mike Wilson Hillclimb m
. Sreeo

BARC Harewood FTD Award Series Hillclimb

39 Ben Tranter

42 Wil Ker

43 Steven Rushworth
43 Simon Jenks

45 Michael Bellerby

O O O w ©o
o O O o »
O N O O O
R O O O O
o O O O O
O O O o o
o O O o o
o O N O O
o O O O O
o O O O O
P NN W A

0 4
0 3
0 2
0 2
0 1

Issued: 19/09/2021 17:48:17 Page 2 of 2 Pages



